1www.gs-power.com
G
S
58
01
GS5801
3W, 0.85V Startup Voltage, Synchronous Step-Up
Converter

SW Inductor Connection. Connect an inductor Between SW and the regulator output.
IN Input Supply Voltage. Bypass with a 4.7μF ceramic capacitor to GND.
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Part Number Package Marking
GS5801L21F SOT-23-5L DaYW
GS5801L33F SOT-23-5L DzYW
GS5801L50F SOT-23-5L CPYW
GS5801FAF DFN2x2-6L DPYW
3
G
S
58